
9 10 11 12

Per Daily F(R) F(S) Per

BRK
7:00

7:40

7:00

7:40

7:00

7:40
BRK

MW
7:40

7:55

7:40

7:55

7:40

7:55
MW

1
7:55

9:15

7:55

9:15

7:55

9:10
1

2
9:18

10:38

9:18

10:38

9:13

10:28
2

3
10:41

12:01

10:41

12:01

10:31

11:46
3

LUN
11:55

12:40

11:55

12:40

11:40

12:25
LUN

EH
12:30

12:55

12:30

12:55

12:15

12:40
EH

4
12:55

1:35

12:55

1:35

12:40

1:20
4

5
1:38

2:58

2:26

3:46

2:01

3:16
5

6
3:01

4:21

3:49

5:09

3:19

4:34
6

7
4:24

5:09
7

8
5:12

5:57
8

SUP
5:55

6:40

5:55

6:40

5:30

6:15
SUP

REC
6:35

7:40
REC

Student Signature_________________________________________ Parent Signature___________________________________________ Date________________

SUPPER

RECREATION (M, T, TH)     SMALL GROUPS (W: 7-8 pm)

The courses circled above represent my choice for the 2022/2023 school year. I understand that school administration reserves the right to withdraw, substitute, or combine courses 

based on staffing and enrollment, and that this draft of the timetable may be subject to change. Final responsibility for course selection rests with parent(s) and student.

Arranged: Music Lessons

Electives

Celeste Gymnastics   Handbells Celeste Gymnastics   Handbells
Assembly

1:38

2:23

1:23

1:58
Band   Strings Gymnastics Band   Strings Gymnastics

Friday

Algebra II Religion III PE II

Electives Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

World History English III

Spanish I

Religion II US History

Computer

Literacy
Spanish II Religion I

LUNCH

EXTRA HELP

Learning 

Strategies

Art

Home Ec 

Industrial Arts

Robotics

Art

ACT Prep

Robotics

Art

College Courses

Robotics

Health

Art

Home Ec.

Industrial Arts

Robotics

Art

Careers

Robotics

Art

College Courses

Robotics

ESL
Government/

Pers. Economics

A & P

Physics

Earth Science ESL
PreCalculus

Survey of Math
Algebra I

SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS

PE I                     

Pre Algebra
English II Chemistry English IV English I Biology Geometry

FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS FRESHMEN

Religion IV

1st Semester 2nd Semester

BREAKFAST

MORNING WORSHIP

                           Bass Memorial Academy Course Schedule   2022 - 2023


