Bass Memorial Academy Course Schedule 2022 - 2023

9 10

11

Per	Daily	1st Semester						2nd Semester				F(S)	Per
BRK	7:00 7:40	BREAKFAST									7:00 7:40	7:00 7:40	BRK
MW	7:40 7:55	MORNING WORSHIP								7:40 7:55	7:40 7:55	MW	
		FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS FRESHMEN SOPHOMORES JUNIORS SENIORS											
1	7:55 9:15	PE I Pre Algebra	English	II	Chemistry	English IV	English I	Biology	Geometry	y Religion IV	7:55 9:15	7:55 9:10	1
2	9:18 10:38	Earth Science		ESL PreCalco Survey of		Algebra I	Algebra I		Government/ Pers. Economics	9:18 10:38	9:13 10:28	2	
3	10:41 12:01	Computer Literacy				Spanish II	Religion I A & P Physics				10:41 12:01	10:31 11:46	3
LUN	11:55 12:40	LUNCH									11:55 12:40	11:40 12:25	LUN
EH	12:30 12:55	EXTRA HELP							12:30 12:55	12:15 12:40	EH		
4	12:55 1:35	Learning Strategies	Art Home Industrial Roboti	Arts	Art ACT Prep Robotics	Art College Courses Robotics	Health	Art Home Ec. Industrial Arts Robotics	Art Careers Robotics	Art College Courses Robotics	12:55 1:35	12:40 1:20	4
5	1:38 2:58		n II US History				World History English III			2:26 3:46	2:01 3:16	5	
6	3:01 4:21	Algebra		ı II	Religion III			PE II	Spanish 1	I	3:49 5:09	3:19 4:34	6
Electives		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Electives	
7	4:24 5:09	Celeste		Gymnastics Handbells		ells Ce	leste	Gymnastics Handbells		Assembly	1:38	1:23 1:58	7
8	5:12 5:57	Band Strings		Gymnastics		Band Strings		Gymnastics		Assembly	2:23		8
SUP	5:55 6:40	SUPPER									5:55 6:40	5:30 6:15	SUP
REC	6:35 7:40	RECREATION (M, T, TH) SMALL GROUPS (W: 7-8 pm)]		REC
Arranged: Music Lessons													

The courses circled above represent my choice for the 2022/2023 school year. I understand that school administration reserves the right to withdraw, substitute, or combine courses based on staffing and enrollment, and that this draft of the timetable may be subject to change. Final responsibility for course selection rests with parent(s) and student.

Student Signature	Dayant Signatura	Data
Student Signature	Parent Signature	Date